General information about company

Scrip code 532626

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE063E01046

Name of the company

Pondy Oxides and Chemicals Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetllle‘r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_]er the ngted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'etheF company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Numper of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Iio. Qf Total nos. af‘%jhc?itc?tal 0. class of securities (IX)
Catesory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up an;:; . | shares held E’C;C;Z; das
€Y | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
[41) (11D) shares shares . AV)+(V)+
held (IV) |held | RECelPts 1y 1D VIDAS | Clags | Class % of
) VD) a % of é X > | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) cg: egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 2576643 2576643 46.21 2576643 2576643 | 46.21
Group
B) Public 12949 2999350 2999350 53.79 2999350 2999350 | 53.79
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 12957 5575993 5575993 100 5575993 5575993 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as . Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
. . h X1 | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) ?
shareholder . . " held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(ID . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sato Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XD= | No. gi :;Zl No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % | (y) held | @ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.21 2576643
Group
(B) Public 53.79 2925108
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5501751




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held (VIT) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
.. | Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIID) Total
(VD) VD . Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X ‘ Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) sy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 2576643 2576643 | 46.21 2576643 2576643 | 46.21
undivided Family
(S:;’(' IT)"‘al 8 2576643 2576643 | 46.21 2576643 2576643 | 46.21
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2576643 2576643 | 46.21 2576643 2576643 | 46.21
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+AX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 11995 2075708 2075708 | 37.23 2075708 2075708 | 37.23
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 288358 288358 5.17 288358 288358 |5.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 950 635284 635284 | 11.39 635284 635284 | 11.39
(specify)
(Sgif)mal 12949 2999350 2999350 | 53.79 2999350 2999350 | 53.79
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 12949 2999350 2999350 | 53.79 2999350 2999350 | 53.79
(D+(B)
2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
12957 5575993 5575993 100 5575993 5575993 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
12957 5575993 5575993 100 5575993 5575993 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhadresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " (X11I) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . . Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@ (VID+(X) Asa% | () |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 46.21 2576643
Sub-Total
46.21 2576643
(Ve
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 46.21 2576643
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 37.23 2003406
(a(ii)) 5.17 288358
(e) 11.39 633344
Sub-Total
53.79 2925108
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
53.79 2925108
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5501751
Total (A+B+C ) 100 5501751




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
BANSAL

ANIL
KUMAR

BANSAL

MANIJU
BANSAL

R.P. BANSAL

SAROJ
BANSAL

PAWANKUMAR
BANSAL

CHARU
BANSAL

PAN (II)

ADXPA2938B

AAFPB2

719N

AAFPB2718P

AADPB5089R

AADPB5085D

AALPP5154B

AHUPC9704C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

633086

622761

512627

497302

183175

123290

2762

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

633086

622761

512627

497302

183175

123290

2762

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.35

11.17

9.19

8.92

3.29

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

633086

622761

512627

497302

183175

123290

2762

Class eg:y

Total

633086

622761

512627

497302

183175

123290

2762

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.35

11.17

9.19

8.92

3.29

221

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.35

11.17

9.19

8.92

3.29

221

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

633086

622761

512627

497302

183175

123290

2762




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGA CHOUDHARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKLPB2225P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1640

2576643

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1640

2576643

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

46.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1640

2576643

Class eg:y

Total

1640

2576643

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

46.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

46.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1640

2576643




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMESH SHANTILAL TOLAT

SUBRAMANIAN P

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AACPTO818R

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

77115

145000

222115

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

77115

145000

222115

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

3.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

77115

145000

222115

Class eg:y

Total

77115

145000

222115

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

3.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6

3.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77115

145000

222115

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's Relatives

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PADAM C BANSAL

PAN (II)

ALJPB5983H

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

173

41

347

385

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167464

16246

1935

99717

6359

343563

211457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
aAV)+(V)+ (VD)

167464

16246

1935

99717

6359

343563

211457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

W

0.29

0.03

1.79

0.11

6.16

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

167464

16246

1935

99717

6359

343563

211457

Class eg:y

Total

167464

16246

1935

99717

6359

343563

211457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.03

1.79

0.11

6.16

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

W

0.29

0.03

1.79

0.11

6.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

167459

16246

99717

6359

343563

211457

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

950

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

635284

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

635284

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

635284

Class eg:y

Total

635284

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

633344




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




