General information about company								
Scrip code	532626							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE063E01046							
Name of the company	Pondy Oxides and Chemicals Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = a % of total of shares (calculated per SCPR	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	Shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) A		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2576643			2576643	46.21	2576643		2576643	46.21
(B)	Public	12949	2999350			2999350	53.79	2999350		2999350	53.79
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12957	5575993			5575993	100	5575993		5575993	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	:S		
Category	Category of shareholder	hareholder Underlying Underly	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of Warrants (Xi) (vII)+(2) of (A+B)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.21					2576643
(B)	Public				53.79					2925108
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5501751

	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	holdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Sina cholacts (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2576643			2576643	46.21	2576643		2576643	46.21
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	2576643			2576643	46.21	2576643		2576643	46.21
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	2576643			2576643	46.21	2576643		2576643	46.21
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11995	2075708			2075708	37.23	2075708		2075708	37.23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	288358			288358	5.17	288358		288358	5.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	950	635284			635284	11.39	635284		635284	11.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12949	2999350			2999350	53.79	2999350		2999350	53.79
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		12949	2999350			2999350	53.79	2999350		2999350	53.79
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pi	ıblic shareholde	r		•	
Total (A+B+C2)		12957	5575993			5575993	100	5575993		5575993	100
Total (A+B+C)		12957	5575993			5575993	100	5575993		5575993	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,	•	1
(1)	Indian								
(a)				46.21					2576643
Sub-Total (A)(1)				46.21					2576643
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				46.21					2576643
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				37.23					2003406
(a(ii))				5.17					288358
(e)				11.39					633344
Sub-Total (B)(3)				53.79					2925108
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				53.79					2925108
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public sl	hareho	older	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5501751
Total (A+B+C)				100					5501751

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH BANSAL	ANIL KUMAR BANSAL	MANJU BANSAL	R.P. BANSAL	SAROJ BANSAL	PAWANKUMAR BANSAL	CHARU BANSAL
PAN (II)	ADXPA2938B	AAFPB2719N	AAFPB2718P	AADPB5089R	AADPB5085D	AALPP5154B	AHUPC9704C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	633086	622761	512627	497302	183175	123290	2762
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	633086	622761	512627	497302	183175	123290	2762
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.35	11.17	9.19	8.92	3.29	2.21	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	633086	622761	512627	497302	183175	123290	2762
Class eg:y							
Total	633086	622761	512627	497302	183175	123290	2762
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.35	11.17	9.19	8.92	3.29	2.21	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.35	11.17	9.19	8.92	3.29	2.21	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered	(XIII)	T	I	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	633086	622761	512627	497302	183175	123290	2762

form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter									

	Individuals/Hindu undivide	ed Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the		Click have to go hook
Shareholders (I)	MEGA CHOUDHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKLPB2225P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1640	2576643
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1640	2576643
Shareholding as a % of total no. of		
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	0.03	46.21
% of (A+B+C2)	Pishes hald in such about of a sucidiar (IV)	
Class eg:X	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	2576643
Class eg:y	1040	2370043
Total	1640	2576643
Total as a % of	0.03	46.21
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares		
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	46.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares No. (a)	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1640	2576643

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

0 1111	1	2	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESH SHANTILAL TOLAT	SUBRAMANIAN P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPT0818R	AMBPS8931K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	77115	145000	222115
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	77115	145000	222115
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	2.6	3.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		'
Class eg: X	77115	145000	222115
Class eg:y			
Total	77115	145000	222115
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	2.6	3.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	2.6	3.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	77115	145000	222115
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	<u>'</u>	
Reason for not			

			Any Other	(specify))		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							PADAM C BANSAL
PAN (II)							ALJPB5983H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	173	41	3	347	1	385	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167464	16246	1935	99717	6359	343563	211457
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	167464	16246	1935	99717	6359	343563	211457
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	0.29	0.03	1.79	0.11	6.16	3.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	167464	16246	1935	99717	6359	343563	211457
Class eg:y							
Total	167464	16246	1935	99717	6359	343563	211457
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3	0.29	0.03	1.79	0.11	6.16	3.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3	0.29	0.03	1.79	0.11	6.16	3.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	167459	16246	0	99717	6359	343563	211457
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	950
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	635284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	635284
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	635284
Class eg:y	
Total	635284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	633344

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				